
Hill City Schools Office Staff 

2023-2024 School Year 

 

Name Ext. Email Position 

Adam Johnson 10100 ajohnson@isd002.org Superintendent/ 
Business Manager 

Zac Erickson 10100 zerickson@isd002.org Principal 
Eric Hill 10108 ehill@isd002.org Facilities Director 
Lindsey 
Erickson 

10110 lerickson@isd002.org School Counselor 

Kimberlee 
Mueske  

10102 kmueske@isd002.org School nurse 

Stacey Johnson 10104 sjohnson@isd002.org Payroll Secretary 

Mendy Oukrop 10100 moukrop@isd002.org School Secretary 
Jessica 
Boatman 

10101 jboatman@isd002.org MARSS Coordinator/ 
School Secretary 

Shawn Kingsley 10112 skingsley@isd002.org Food Service 

Tami Meyer 10172 tmeyer@isd002.org Community Education 

Sam Miranda 10160 smiranda@isd002.org Librarian 
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